Tour Trevigiano

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 03:58:20

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 06/08/2017

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

BELLIO Irene
STRAPAZZON Rosa
CANOVA Thomas
MAZZON Federico
DE MARTIN Alberto
MORO Giulia
DONA Francesca
BARZAN Lorenzo
REBULI Emma
DAL DIN Daniela

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

DAL MOLIN Cristian
CERESER Giorgio
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
CASARIN Alessandro
DE BIASI Lorenzo
MAZZON Daniele
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
DE MARTIN Enrico
CEOTTO Natascia
NICOLIS Giovanni
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
FERRANTE Maria Michela
NICOLIS Valentino
CHIARIN Kalawoti
PERETTO Leonzio
CROSATO Alessia

DAL BO Renzo
ARTUSO Nelvio
VALCOZZENA Roberto
PEDENZINI David
FURLAN Marco

COSTA Flavia
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
RUI Giovanni

EBERLE Maria Grazia
PRIMON Marcello
CERESER Francesca
FRANZ Fausto

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:20:46
00:22:29
00:22:50
00:25:08
00:28:42
00:30:38
00:30:38
00:31:45
00:34:45
00:34:58

Tempo
00:14:42
00:16:48
00:17:20
00:18:31
00:18:37
00:19:45
00:19:52
00:21:11
00:21:45
00:22:02
00:22:40
00:22:54
00:23:00
00:23:16
00:23:20
00:23:47
00:23:53
00:24:11
00:25:22
00:25:34
00:25:58
00:26:10
00:27:12
00:28:18
00:28:49
00:29:00
00:29:15
00:30:08
00:30:35



30 FRARE Michela
31 POL Marinella

32 TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria

Rl POL Donatella

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

TONDA Giorgio

PIN Roland

DE NONI Alessandro
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
COLLODET Stefano
PILAT Carlo
HUELLER Fabio
STRINGHER Luca
PADOVAN Fabio
SCROCCARO Vanni
BERNARDI Agostino
PANIZ Denis

PEZZE Tommaso
BELLO' Gregorio
REBULI Emanuele
MORET Albino

DE NADAI Mauro
FORNASIERO Riccardo
DE BIASI Maddalena
TAUFER Piero
FERRANTE Daniele
MACCA Andrea
CANAL Marta

PIN Luigi
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
BERNARDI Silvano
SCALCHI Roberto
GANZ Stefania
SANZOVO Stefano
CAMPAGNER Paolo
BORDIN Patrizia
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
COMARELLA Nicola
GOZZER Giancarlo
DAVID Donatella
GIOVANELLI Valter
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome
1 CERESER Elvio
2 BISOGNIN Giovanni

3 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:36:09
00:47:09
00:47:31
00:39:52

Tempo
00:38:34
00:39:27
00:44:12
00:44:15
00:47:38
00:47:47
00:50:57
00:51:09
00:51:47
00:54:01
00:54:17
00:56:10
00:57:06
00:57:13
00:57:44
00:59:32
01:01:25
01:01:43
01:02:55
01:03:31
01:06:43
01:06:58
01:11:36
01:13:21
01:16:51
01:21:03
01:23:14
01:29:20
01:34:12
01:38:58
01:40:00
01:46:52
02:17:21
01:49:45
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:07
00:34:39
00:36:13
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SCALCHI Leonardo

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

MARTIGNAGO Armando
FATTOR Manlio

PAINA Francesco
VALDETARA Valentina
POZZEBON Daniele
BERNARDI Matteo
POZZAN Danilo

DE BIASI Massimo
POZZEBON Samuele
VECELLIO Mauro
MASINI Matteo
ECCHER Renzo
GALVAN Lisa
POZZEBON Michele
GHIZZO Paola
ZANATTA Walter
MACCATROZZO Roberto
GOBBI Gianluca

DALTO Carlo
FERRANTE Gaia
TAMANINI Franco

PIN Ercole

CROSATO Mauro
XAUSA Gabriella
POZZEBON Stefano
FATTOR Mirella
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
SANZOVO Chiara
CROCE Barbara
LIBARDONI Giuseppe
CORSO Giada
LENARDUZZI Monica
CALDONAZZI Emilio
COMARELLA Francesco
ABRAM Annamaria
CAMBRUZZI Kevin

PRIMERANO Riano Carmela

ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
PACIERI Antonella
PICCIN Pierpaolo
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
LOVISOTTO Marina
MAZZUCCO Walter

DE MARTIN Diego
BAZZANELLA Giulio

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:37:31
00:38:31
00:38:34
00:39:29
00:40:21
00:40:51
00:41:17
00:41:33
00:42:50
00:43:36
00:44:23
00:45:17
00:46:16
00:47:23
00:48:16
00:49:09
00:49:10
00:49:27
00:49:32
00:50:21
00:51:10
00:51:26
00:51:39
00:53:14
00:53:59
00:54:08
00:55:00
00:57:25
00:59:05
01:01:50
01:02:05
01:03:18
01:05:27
01:08:24
01:08:29
01:10:50
01:13:16
01:14:42
01:17:28
01:25:56
01:36:53
00:35:31
00:36:19
00:43:56
00:52:17
00:53:00
01:02:45



